NYFAB 3rd Leg Hit - Miss
Saturday, June 21, 2014

Hudson Falls Fish & Game Club

Flight

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Style

Senior-Male-Sights w/Release

Senior-Male-Pins w/ Release
Pro-Male-Sights w/Release

Adult-Male-Sights w/Release

Adult-Male-Pins w/ Release

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st
2nd

Name

Charlie Mead
Karl Weber
George Connors
Gary Wood Sr
Lee Schwartz
Richard Maynard
Louis Rathbun

Larry Hall
John Vozzy
Paul Bertrand
Jason Clark
Bill Fagle

Eric Taylor

Tyler Morey
Tim Burns

Score

51
49
48
47
37
37
36

49

57

59

55

44

50

48
42



